
As of SAT 26 MAY 2018

2018 AMBC Youth Continental Championships Colorado

Tournament Statistics

Men

Weight
Category

WP RSC RSC-I KO ABD WO NC DSQ BDSQ DKO

49kg
4

80.00%

1

20.00%

52kg
8

88.89%

1

11.11%

56kg
7

87.50%

1

12.50%

60kg
7

77.78%

1

11.11%

1

11.11%

64kg
8

100.00%

69kg
8

100.00%

75kg
5

100.00%

81kg
3

60.00%

2

40.00%

91kg
2

50.00%

1

25.00%

1

25.00%

+91kg
1

100.00%

TOTAL
53

85.48%

3

4.84%

3

4.84%

1

1.61%

2

3.23%



As of SAT 26 MAY 2018

2018 AMBC Youth Continental Championships Colorado

Tournament Statistics

Women

Weight
Category

WP RSC RSC-I KO ABD WO NC DSQ BDSQ DKO

48kg
1

100.00%

51kg
5

71.43%

2

28.57%

57kg
2

100.00%

60kg
7

100.00%

64kg
1

100.00%

69kg
1

100.00%

TOTAL
17

89.47%

2

10.53%

LEGEND

ABD Abandon BDSQ Double Disqualification DKO Double Knockout

DSQ Disqualification KO Knockout NC No Contest

RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WO Walkover WP Win on points


